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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

; RATER
PER UNIT

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the cus-

tomers in the territory served by the Pendleton County Water

District. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned

herein shall remain the same as those in effect under the auth-

ority of The Commission prior to the date of this Order. 1

Rates:
First 2,000 Gallons used per month $6.00
Next 3,000 Y " i " per 1,000 Gals. 1.80
Next 10 3 0~00 " ) " n 1]} ” n " l. 10
All over 15,000 Gals. " " = - ¥ 1.00

Minimum Bill: i :
The minimum monthly,.charge shall be $6.00 for which the

customer is entitled to 2,000 gallons or less of water may be
used. >

Contract Monthly Rate:

GrififansIndustries ; ~“Inc.

First 1,200,000 Gallens $1,200.90 Min. Bill
Over 1,200,000 Gallons 1.00 per 1000 Gal.
(A monthly surcharge of $270 shall be added to the monthly
bill as per Amendment to Agreement dated June 11,.1977)

Pendleton County Board of Education

(For water service at Pendleton County High School)

First 200,000 Gallons i B = 3200500 Min. Bill
Over 200,000 Gallons : 3.00 per 1000 Gal.
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